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#a #e #i #o #u # #l #r #y A# E# I# O# U#
b B 367 183 307 262 113 1209 415 509 43 0 1 52 4 ba be bi bo bu b. bl br by ab eb ib ob ub

c C 131 461 1533 53 31 1662 50 57 36 11 22 ca ce ci co cu c. cl cr cy ac ec ic oc uc

d D 109 609 638 161 161 3533 238 351 10 8 3 30 da de di do du d. dl dr dy ad ed id od ud

f F 161 152 320 30 75 740 131 203 2 1 4 7 1 fa fe fi fo fu f. fl fr fy af ef if of uf

g G 276 55 40 107 230 960 104 458 36 6 41 14 10 ga ge gi go gu g. gl gr gy ag eg ig og ug

h H 45 114 149 98 69 679 10727 4974 3740 9950 1101 ha he hi ho hu h. hl hr hy ah eh ih oh uh

j J 53 191 205 18 86 880 1 1 0 1 0 ja je ji jo ju j. jl jr jy aj ej ij oj uj

k K 616 199 166 476 232 2817 262 378 162 264 60 56 46 ka ke ki ko ku k. kl kr ky ak ek ik ok uk

l L 411 393 560 205 104 2454 795 1094 126 112 139 168 la le li lo lu l. ll lr ly al el il ol ul

m M 501 423 623 346 123 2771 0 188 294 185 199 80 ma me mi mo mu m. ml mr my am em im om um

n N 334 398 443 202 93 2496 296 1142 1946 716 353 220 na ne ni no nu n. nl nr ny an en in on un

p P 588 407 387 281 153 1771 340 674 24 60 29 11 8 pa pe pi po pu p. pl pr py ap ep ip op up

q Q 231 793 120 178 72 719 3527 982 307 927 108 qa qe qi qo qu q. ql qr qy aq eq iq oq uq

r R 205 187 726 115 19 2544 21 15 9 7 9 ra re ri ro ru r. rl rr ry ar er ir or ur

s S 271 326 446 66 67 2047 449 931 1096 299 151 sa se si so su s. sl sr sy as es is os us

t T 430 535 723 140 206 5034 2 654 529 12 20 13 13 11 ta te ti to tu t. tl tr ty at et it ot ut

v V 55 169 290 96 11 937 0 0 1 0 0 va ve vi vo vu v. vl vr vy av ev iv ov uv

y Y 23 16 0 10 11 98 0 0 0 0 0 ya ye yi yo yu y. yl yr yy ay ey iy oy uy
a e i o u . l r y a e i o u
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#a #e #i #o #u # #l #r #y A# E# I# O# U#
q Q 231 793 120 178 72 719 3527 982 307 927 108 Qa Qe Qi Qo Qu Q. Ql Qr Qy aQ eQ iQ oQ uQ

r R 205 187 726 115 19 2544 21 15 9 7 9 Ra Re Ri Ro Ru R. Rl Rr Ry aR eR iR oR uR

l L 411 393 560 205 104 2454 795 1094 126 112 139 168 La Le Li Lo Lu L. Ll Lr Ly aL eL iL oL uL

k K 616 199 166 476 232 2817 262 378 162 264 60 56 46 Ka Ke Ki Ko Ku K. Kl Kr Ky aK eK iK oK uK

t T 430 535 723 140 206 5034 2 654 529 12 20 13 13 11 Ta Te Ti To Tu T. Tl Tr Ty aT eT iT oT uT

p P 588 407 387 281 153 1771 340 674 24 60 29 11 8 Pa Pe Pi Po Pu P. Pl Pr Py aP eP iP oP uP

g G 276 55 40 107 230 960 104 458 36 6 41 14 10 Ga Ge Gi Go Gu G. Gl Gr Gy aG eG iG oG uG

d D 109 609 638 161 161 3533 238 351 10 8 3 30 Da De Di Do Du D. Dl Dr Dy aD eD iD oD uD

b B 367 183 307 262 113 1209 415 509 43 0 1 52 4 Ba Be Bi Bo Bu B. Bl Br By aB eB iB oB uB

n N 334 398 443 202 93 2496 296 1142 1946 716 353 220 Na Ne Ni No Nu N. Nl Nr Ny aN eN iN oN uN

m M 501 423 623 346 123 2771 0 188 294 185 199 80 Ma Me Mi Mo Mu M. Ml Mr My aM eM iM oM uM

h H 45 114 149 98 69 679 10727 4974 3740 9950 1101 Ha He Hi Ho Hu H. Hl Hr Hy aH eH iH oH uH

j J 53 191 205 18 86 880 1 1 0 1 0 Ja Je Ji Jo Ju J. Jl Jr Jy aJ eJ iJ oJ uJ

s S 271 326 446 66 67 2047 449 931 1096 299 151 Sa Se Si So Su S. Sl Sr Sy aS eS iS oS uS

c C 131 461 1533 53 31 1662 50 57 36 11 22 Ca Ce Ci Co Cu C. Cl Cr Cy aC eC iC oC uC

f F 161 152 320 30 75 740 131 203 2 1 4 7 1 Fa Fe Fi Fo Fu F. Fl Fr Fy aF eF iF oF uF

y Y 23 16 0 10 11 98 0 0 0 0 0 Ya Ye Yi Yo Yu Y. Yl Yr Yy aY eY iY oY uY

v V 55 169 290 96 11 937 0 0 1 0 0 Va Ve Vi Vo Vu V. Vl Vr Vy aV eV iV oV uV
a e i o u . l r y a e i o u
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#N/D
** #a #e #i #o #u ** # #l #r #y *** A# E# I# O# U# VERDADERO

k 616 199 166 476 232 t 5034 2 654 529 h 10727 4974 3740 9950 1101 FALSO FALSO FALSO

p 588 407 387 281 153 d 3533 #N/D 238 #N/D q 3527 982 307 927 108 VERDADERO FALSO VERDADERO

m 501 423 623 346 123 k 2817 262 378 #N/D n 1142 1946 716 353 220 FALSO FALSO VERDADERO

t 430 535 723 140 206 m 2771 #N/D #N/D 0 l 1094 126 112 139 168 VERDADERO VERDADERO FALSO

l 411 393 560 205 104 r 2544 #N/D #N/D #N/D s 449 931 1096 299 151 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

b 367 183 307 262 113 n 2496 #N/D #N/D 296 d 351 10 8 3 30 VERDADERO VERDADERO FALSO

n 334 398 443 202 93 l 2454 #N/D #N/D 795 m 188 294 185 199 80 VERDADERO VERDADERO FALSO

g 276 55 40 107 230 s 2047 #N/D #N/D #N/D k 162 264 60 56 46 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

s 271 326 446 66 67 p 1771 340 674 #N/D c 50 57 36 11 22 FALSO FALSO VERDADERO

q 231 793 120 178 72 c 1662 #N/D #N/D #N/D b 43 0 1 52 4 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

r 205 187 726 115 19 b 1209 415 509 #N/D g 36 6 41 14 10 FALSO FALSO VERDADERO

f 161 152 320 30 75 g 960 104 458 #N/D p 24 60 29 11 8 FALSO FALSO VERDADERO

c 131 461 1533 53 31 v 937 #N/D #N/D #N/D r 21 15 9 7 9 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

d 109 609 638 161 161 j 880 #N/D #N/D #N/D t 12 20 13 13 11 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

v 55 169 290 96 11 f 740 131 203 #N/D f 2 1 4 7 1 FALSO FALSO VERDADERO

j 53 191 205 18 86 q 719 #N/D #N/D #N/D j 1 1 0 1 0 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

h 45 114 149 98 69 h 679 #N/D #N/D #N/D y 0 0 0 0 0 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO

y 23 16 0 10 11 y 98 #N/D #N/D #N/D v 0 0 1 0 0 VERDADERO VERDADERO VERDADERO
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r ra re ri ro ru b b. bl br by g ag eg ig og ug

f fa fe fi fo fu g g. gl gr gy p ap ep ip op up
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